Alturas Utilities, LLC

P.O. BOX 10186 EECENMED FFST
BROOKSVILLE, FL. 34603 |
352-302-7406 10 AUG -5 AMID: 17
UGS SI0H
CLERK

August 4, 2010

Commission Clerk

Florida Public Service Commission
2540 Shumard Qak Bivd
Tallahassee, FL. 32399

RE: Docket # 090477-WU

Dear Commission Clerk:

Enclosed Please find the utility approved tariff sheets for the above docket.

Please call me at the above number if you have any further questions.

Mike Smaliridge
Alturas Utilities, LLC.
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ALTURAS UTILITIES L.L.C. FIRST REVISED SHEET NO. 12.0
WATER TARIFF CANCELS ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 12.0

GENERAL SERVICE

RATE SCHEDULE GS

AVAILABILITY - Available throughout the area served by the company.
APPLICABILITY- For water service to all customers for which no other schedule
applies.
LIMITATIONS - Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this tariff and
General Rules and Regulations of the Commission.
BILLING PERIOD - Monthly
RATE Meter Size Base Facility Charge
5/8” x " $11.34
" $17.01
" $28.35
1% $56.70
27 $90.72
3" $181.44
4 $283.50
6~ $567.00

Gallonage Charge
(Per 1,000 gallons) $5.12

MINIMUM CHARGE - Base Facility Charge

TERM OF PAYMENT- Bills are due and payable when rendered. In accordance with Rule 25-
30.320, Florida Administrative Code, if a Customer is delinquent in
paying the bill for water service, service may then be discontinued.

EFFECTIVE- August 15,2010
TYPE OF FILING - SARC

Mike Smallridge
[ssuing Officer

Manager
Title




ALTURAS UTILITIES L.1..C. FIRST REVISED SHEET NO. 13.0

WATER TARIFF CANCELS ORIGINAL SHEET NQ. 13.0
RESIDENTIAL SERVICE
RATE SCHEDULE RS
AVAILABILITY- Available throughout the area served by the company.
APPLICABILITY - For water service for all purposes in private residences and

individually metered apartment units.

LIMITATIONS - Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this tariff and
General Rules and Regulations of the Commission.
BILLING PERIOD- Monthly
RATES  Meter Size Base Iacility Charge
5/87 x 4™ $11.34
Yo" $17.01
1" $28.35
1 %" $56.70
27 $90.72
3” $181.44
47 $283.50
6” $567.00
Gallonage Charge
(Per 1,000 gallons) $5.12
Minimum Charge- Base Facility Charge

TERM OF PAYMENT - Bills are due and payable when rendered. In accordance with Rule
25-30.320, Florida Administrative Code, if a Customer is
delinquent in paying the bill for water service, service may then be

discontinued.
EFFECTIVE- August 15, 2010
TYPE OF FILING - SARC
Mike Smallridge
Issuing Officer
Manager

Title




